PROJECT

130301001

130301002

130301003

130301004

130301005

130304001

130304002

130304003

130304004

130304005

130304006

130304007

130304008

130307001

130308001

130308002

130312001

130312002

130312003

130318001

130320001

130321001

130321002

ISSUE DATE

3/01/2013
3/01/2013
3/01/2013
3/01/2013
3/01/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/04/2013
3/07/2013
3/08/2013
3/08/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/18/2013
3/20/2013
3/21/2013

3/21/2013

PACESETTER HOMES

PACESETTER HOMES

PACESETTER HOMES

PACESETTER HOMES

PACESETTER HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

MILLER FAMILY TRUST

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

MHI PARTNERSHIP

MACMANUS, BLANCA

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DISCOTECA COAHULIA

SCOTT, CHRISTINE

TAYLOR AUTO CREDIT

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

Building Permit March 2014

LOCATION

12913 RING

12917 RING

12921 RING

12925 RING

13001 RING

13217 NELSON HOUSER
13209 NELSON HOUSER
13328 HOLLY CREST TERRACE
19309 W T GALLAWAY
19313 W T GALLAWAY
19305 W T GALLAWAY
13200 NELSON HOUSER
16905 JONSE CT

16025 HAMILTON PT
12415 STONERIDGE GAP
12301 WATERFORD RUN
12416 WATERFORD RUN
12417 WATERFORD RUN
102 BOYCE B,C,D

107 W TOWNES ST
15300 VOELKER LN
12213 STONERIDGE GAP

12209 STONERIDGE GAP

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

AAA

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

HILL COUNT

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

AD CRAFT

STEVE'S

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

PLUMBING

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

IRRIGATION

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

SIGN

PLUMBING

DRIVEWAY

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

PROJ TYPE

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

PLB

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

IRR

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

SIG

PLB

DRI

RBD

RBD



130321003

130321004

130321006

130321007

130321008

130321009

130321010

130322001

130322002

130322003

130327001

130411001

130415002

130418001

130425001

130426002

130429001

130430001

130501001

130509001

130509002

130509003

130509004

130509005

130513001

130514001

3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/27/2013
4/11/2013
4/15/2013
4/18/2013
4/25/2013
4/26/2013
4/29/2013

4/30/2013

5/01/2013
5/09/2013
5/09/2013
5/09/2013
5/09/2013
5/09/2013
5/13/2013

5/14/2013

DR HORTON HOMES

ESTRADA, OFELIA

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

WIEDENFOEFER, LARS

CASTILLO, MARTIN

GONZALES, GUZMAN

MCDONALD'S CORP

WALMART

HARVILL, DANNY

LEAL, PROCOPIO A

MORENO, DANIEL

FORREST, DELORES

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DR HORTON HOMES

DOMINGUEZ, RICHARD

CITY OF MANOR

12300 WATERFORD RUN

203 W EGGLESTON ST

19328 W T GALLAWAY

19324

19320

19312

13201

13205

19308

19316

13708

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

SHADOWLAWN TERRACE

309 BRENHAM E

S LAMPASAS

12609

11923

13725

13316

505 N

701 N

12203

14408

12508

12506

12504

LEXINGTON ST

US HWY 290 E

SHADY RIDGE LN

MIZZEN

BURNET ST

BASTROP ST

WATERFORD RUN

CUMMINS WAY

STONERIDGE GAP

STONERIDGE GAP

STONERIDGE GAP

607 WHEELER ST E

105 E

EGGLESTON ST

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

AAA

OWNER

OWNER

STRUTHOFF

SATTERFIEL

FATRWAY

OWNER

OWNER

EASLEY

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

STRUCTURA

RESIDENTIAL
DECK/PATIO
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
PLUMBING
DRIVEWAY

DEMOLITION

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

PLUMBING

DECK/PATIO

REMODEL

PLUMBING

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

FENCE

REMODEL

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

RBD

DEC

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

PLB

DRI

DEM

CBD

CBD

PLB

DEC

REMODEL

PLB

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

FEN

REMODEL



130515001

130517001

130517002

130517003

130517004

130517005

130520001

130520002

130520003

130520004

130520005

130520006

130520007

130520008

1305200009

130520010

130520011

130520012

130520013

130520014

130520015

*%% TOTALS ***

5/15/2013
5/17/2013
5/17/2013
5/17/2013
5/17/2013
5/17/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013

5/20/2013

ADAMS,

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

LGI

RAMOS,

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

DIANNE

ALEJANDRO

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

13409

19400

19332

19333

19340

19329

19336

19321

19317

19325

19404

118 E

12514

12207

12211

12510

12512

12306

12308

12310

12312

INDIAN OAK BEND

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

W T GALLAWAY

PARSONS

STONERIDGE

STONERIDGE

STONERIDGE

STONERIDGE

STONERIDGE

JAMIE

JAMIE

JAMIE

JAMIE

GAP

GAP

GAP

GAP

GAP

ABC HOME

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

IRRIGATION

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

IRR

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

REMODEL

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD



