Building Permit March 2014

PROJECT	ISSUE DATE	NAME	LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION	PROJ TYPE
130301001	3/01/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12913 RING	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130301002	3/01/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12917 RING	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130301003	3/01/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12921 RING	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130301004	3/01/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12925 RING	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130301005	3/01/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	13001 RING	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304001	3/04/2013	LGI HOMES	13217 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304002	3/04/2013	LGI HOMES	13209 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304003	3/04/2013	MILLER FAMILY TRUST	13328 HOLLY CREST TERRACE	AAA	PLUMBING	PLB
130304004	3/04/2013	LGI HOMES	19309 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304005	3/04/2013	LGI HOMES	19313 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304006	3/04/2013	LGI HOMES	19305 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304007	3/04/2013	LGI HOMES	13200 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130304008	3/04/2013	MHI PARTNERSHIP	16905 JONSE CT	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130307001	3/07/2013	MACMANUS, BLANCA	16025 HAMILTON PT	HILL COUNT	IRRIGATION	IRR
130308001	3/08/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12415 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130308002	3/08/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12301 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130312001	3/12/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12416 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130312002	3/12/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12417 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130312003	3/12/2013	DISCOTECA COAHULIA	102 BOYCE B,C,D	AD CRAFT	SIGN	SIG
130318001	3/18/2013	SCOTT, CHRISTINE	107 W TOWNES ST	STEVE'S	PLUMBING	PLB
130320001	3/20/2013	TAYLOR AUTO CREDIT	15300 VOELKER LN	OWNER	DRIVEWAY	DRI
130321001	3/21/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12213 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130321002	3/21/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12209 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD

130321003	3/21/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12300 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130321004	3/21/2013	ESTRADA, OFELIA	203 W EGGLESTON ST	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
130321006	3/21/2013	LGI HOMES	19328 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130321007	3/21/2013	LGI HOMES	19324 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130321008	3/21/2013	LGI HOMES	19320 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130321009	3/21/2013	LGI HOMES	19312 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130321010	3/21/2013	LGI HOMES	13201 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130322001	3/22/2013	LGI HOMES	13205 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130322002	3/22/2013	LGI HOMES	19308 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130322003	3/22/2013	LGI HOMES	19316 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130327001	3/27/2013	WIEDENFOEFER, LARS	13708 SHADOWLAWN TERRACE	AAA	PLUMBING	PLB
130411001	4/11/2013	CASTILLO, MARTIN	309 BRENHAM E	OWNER	DRIVEWAY	DRI
130415002	4/15/2013	GONZALES, GUZMAN	S LAMPASAS	OWNER	DEMOLITION	DEM
130418001	4/18/2013	MCDONALD'S CORP	12609 LEXINGTON ST	STRUTHOFF	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	CBD
130425001	4/25/2013	WALMART	11923 US HWY 290 E	SATTERFIEL	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	CBD
130426002	4/26/2013	HARVILL, DANNY	13725 SHADY RIDGE LN	FAIRWAY	PLUMBING	PLB
130429001	4/29/2013	LEAL, PROCOPIO A	13316 MIZZEN	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
130430001	4/30/2013	MORENO, DANIEL	505 N BURNET ST	OWNER	REMODEL	REMODEL
130501001	5/01/2013	FORREST, DELORES	701 N BASTROP ST	EASLEY	PLUMBING	PLB
130509001	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12203 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509002	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	14408 CUMMINS WAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509003	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12508 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509004	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12506 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509005	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12504 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130513001	5/13/2013	DOMINGUEZ, RICHARD	607 WHEELER ST E	OWNER	FENCE	FEN
130514001	5/14/2013	CITY OF MANOR	105 E EGGLESTON ST	STRUCTURA	REMODEL	REMODEL

130515001	5/15/2013	ADAMS, DIANNE	13409 INDIAN OAK BEND	ABC HOME	IRRIGATION	IRR
130517001	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19400 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517002	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19332 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517003	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19333 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517004	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19340 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517005	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19329 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520001	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19336 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520002	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19321 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520003	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19317 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520004	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19325 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520005	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19404 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520006	5/20/2013	RAMOS, ALEJANDRO	118 E PARSONS	OWNER	REMODEL	REMODEL
130520007	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12514 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520008	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12207 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520009	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12211 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520010	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12510 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520011	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12512 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520012	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12306 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520013	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12308 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520014	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12310 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520015	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12312 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD